secured

Name of Corporate Debtor: Maktel Power Limited

Secured Financial Creditor

Al t of A t of
Name of Operational A Amount Claimed Amount Claimed . Amount mo.un ° mt')un ° Amount of Claim
Sr. No . Address Date of receipt L Total Amount Claimed B Contingent Claim not e s Remarks
Creditor Principal Interest Admitted . N under Verification
Claims Admitted
2ND FLOOR DESHNA B/H
1 INDIAN BANK SAM KADVA PATIDAR VADI

BRANCH

380014

USHMANPURA AHMEDABAD

31.07.2021

18,27,83,883.42

10,48,42,285.65

28,76,26,169.07

28,76,26,169.07

Page 1




